ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY % 5
Xz Tmé
CAT. NO. HC-10041 BODY DETAIL 50KA 9o
! |TRANSMISSION GROUNDING CLAMP  [ALUMINIUM A356-T6 ] 24 P
SPRING BLADE FOR CLAMP ARCHES Pt N
2 AND TERMINAL STAINLESS STEEL 301 4 8 o
3 |STRAIN RELIEF CAP. ALUMINIUM A356-Té6 1 2
4 |STRAIN RELIEF CAP. ALUMINIUM A356-Té 1 > >§
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20, 3/4 -
5 LENGTH STAINLESS STEEL 1
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20, 1 1/4
6 LENGTH STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 |DRIVER SCREW HOUSING ALUMINIUM 6061-Té 1
8 |CAPUCHON POUR GRAISSEUR PLASTIC 2
9 |GREASE NOZZLE 1/4-28 STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 |LEAD SCREW ALUMINIUM 1
11 |HC-10041 MACHINED KEEPER DETAIL ALUMINIUM A356-Té 1
12 |#10-24 SCREW, 3/4 LENGTH STAINLESS STEEL 2
13 [#10 PUSH NUT GALVANIZED STEEL 2
14 |SPRINGPIN 1/8X17/8 STAINLESS STEEL 1
3/4-10 UNC
DESCRIPTION PROJECT NUMBER PART NUMBERFé'l 626
e ot e v macLean | VERSAL CLAMP T D202
Mac.Lean's confid.entia.\ ir;formaht.isn \githodut MacLean's express POWEB HC—] 004] A
written consent is strictly prohibited and may expose you to PAGE DRAWING NUMBER
legal liability. If you believe that you received this material in SYSTEMS
e o e Sy e A (Qué) Conace 21122 1of | HC-10041A




	ASSEMBLAGE
	Drawing View6
	Vue de mise en plan1
	Vue de mise en plan2
	Vue de mise en plan3


